

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 11/30/17 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 090E-452  
PCN NO. i4xq  
Engineer's Estimate \$ 19,203.20

COUNTY: Pennington Remove and Replace PCC Pavement  
on I90 EB mp 116

CONTRACT TIME: March 2, 2018

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Tru-Form Construction Black Hawk SD		Complete Concrete Rapid City SD	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,750.00	3,750.00
002	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	SqYd	53.30		0.00	275.00	14,657.50	285.00	15,190.50
003	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	Each	67.00		0.00	18.60	1,246.20	20.00	1,340.00
004	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	Ft	20.00		0.00	5.20	104.00	4.00	80.00
005	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	Ft	20.00		0.00	1.30	26.00	1.00	20.00
006	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	170.00		0.00	10.40	1,768.00	8.50	1,445.00
007	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,360.00	1,360.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
008	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	Each	1.00		0.00	58.00	58.00	50.00	50.00
009	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00		0.00	250.00	250.00	220.00	220.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						0.00	22,469.70		23,595.50

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 11/30/17 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 090E-452  
PCN NO. i4xq  
Engineer's Estimate \$

COUNTY: Pennington Remove and Replace PCC Pavement  
on I90 EB mp 116

CONTRACT TIME: March 2, 2018

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	JV Bailey Co. Rapid City SD					
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	6,000.00	6,000.00		0.00		0.00
002	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	SqYd	53.30	325.00	17,322.50		0.00		0.00
003	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	Each	67.00	25.00	1,675.00		0.00		0.00
004	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	Ft	20.00	4.40	88.00		0.00		0.00
005	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	Ft	20.00	1.10	22.00		0.00		0.00
006	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	170.00	9.00	1,530.00		0.00		0.00
007	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	2,800.00	2,800.00		0.00		0.00
008	Type 3 Barricade, 8' Double Sided	Each	1.00	100.00	100.00		0.00		0.00
009	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	1.00	500.00	500.00		0.00		0.00
<b>TOTAL</b>						30,037.50	0.00		0.00